
Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/25/2010 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 12:23:58 

PM 

                                                             Fiscal Division                      Page: 12 

 

Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

001    1      any antelope                213        5      < 2              5        100.00%                                    

                                          208        0        1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          208        2      < 1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          206      110        0            110        100.00%                                    

002    1      any antelope                204        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                          203        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          203        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          202        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          202        0        1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          202        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          202      123        0            123        100.00%                                    

003    1      any antelope                238       92        0             92        100.00%                                    

004    1      any antelope                242        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                          240        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          240        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          240        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          240        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          239        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          239        0        1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          239        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          239       68        0             68        100.00%                                    

005    1      any antelope                 38       38        0             92         41.30%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

006    1      any antelope                210        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          209        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          209        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          208        3      < 1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          205      197        0            197        100.00%                                    

007    1      any antelope                630        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                          628        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          628        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          627        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          627        9        1              9        100.00%                                    

                                          618        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          618      620        0            633         97.63%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

008    1      any antelope                214        7        1              7        100.00%                                    

                                          207        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          207      171        0            171        100.00%                                    

009    1      any antelope                409        1        2              1        100.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/25/2010 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 12:24:01 

PM 

                                                             Fiscal Division                      Page: 13 

 

Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                          408        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          408        0        1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          408        2      < 1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          406      407        0            477         85.12%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

010    1      any antelope                237       50        0             50        100.00%                                    

011    1      any antelope                 63        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                           62       10      < 1             10        100.00%                                    

                                           52       55        0            117         44.44%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

012    1      any antelope                129       90        0             90        100.00%                                    

015    1      any antelope                538        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          537        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          537        5        1              5        100.00%                                    

                                          532        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                          526      175        0            175        100.00%                                    

016    1      any antelope                349        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          348        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          348        4        1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          344        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          344      103        0            103        100.00%                                    

017    1      any antelope                945        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          943        7      < 1              7        100.00%                                    

                                          936      392        0            392        100.00%                                    

018    1      any antelope                243        4        1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          239        2      < 1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          237      101        0            101        100.00%                                    

019    1      any antelope                341        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          339        5      < 1              5        100.00%                                    

                                          334      116        0            116        100.00%                                    

020    1      any antelope                568        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          566        3      < 1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          563      168        0            168        100.00%                                    

021    1      any antelope                462        2        2              2        100.00%                                    

                                          460        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          460        7        1              7        100.00%                                    

                                          453        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                          447      254        0            254        100.00%                                    

022    1      any antelope                556        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          553        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/25/2010 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 12:24:03 

PM 
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                          547      289        0            289        100.00%                                    

023    1      any antelope               1399        2      < 3              2        100.00%                                    

                                         1397        3        2              3        100.00%                                    

                                         1394        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                         1394        6        1              6        100.00%                                    

                                         1388       21      < 1             21        100.00%                                    

                                         1367      629        0            629        100.00%                                    

024    1      any antelope                607        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          606        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          606      274        0            274        100.00%                                    

025    1      any antelope                568        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          565        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          565      121        0            121        100.00%                                    

026    1      any antelope               1061        6      < 2              6        100.00%                                    

                                         1055        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                         1052        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                         1046      523        0            523        100.00%                                    

027    1      any antelope                 78        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                           77        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           77        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           77        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           77        9        2              9        100.00%                                    

                                           68        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           68       30        1             30        100.00%                                    

                                           38       16      < 1             16        100.00%                                    

                                           22       23        0            346          6.36%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

029    1      any antelope                916        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          915        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          915        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          912       11      < 1             11        100.00%                                    

                                          901      624        0            624        100.00%                                    

030    1      any antelope                460        2        2              2        100.00%                                    

                                          458        3      < 2              3        100.00%                                    

                                          455        7        1              7        100.00%                                    

                                          448        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          448      223        0            223        100.00%                                    

031    1      any antelope                259        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          258        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          258        2        1              2        100.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/25/2010 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 12:24:04 

PM 

                                                             Fiscal Division                      Page: 15 

 

Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                          256        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          256      123        0            123        100.00%                                    

032    1      any antelope                119        8        2              8        100.00%                                    

                                          111       16      < 2             16        100.00%                                    

                                           95       23        1             23        100.00%                                    

                                           72       30      < 1             30        100.00%                                    

                                           42       43        0            201         20.90%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

032    2      any antelope                211        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          210        4      < 2              4        100.00%                                    

                                          206       11        1             11        100.00%                                    

                                          195       13      < 1             13        100.00%                                    

                                          182      161        0            161        100.00%                                    

034    1      any antelope                 32        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                           30        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           30       30        0             67         44.78%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

035    1      any antelope                179        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          177        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          177       76        0             76        100.00%                                    

036    1      any antelope                 34        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                           31        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           31       24        0             24        100.00%                                    

037    1      any antelope                 77        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                           76        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           76        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                           74        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           74       67        0             67        100.00%                                    

038    1      any antelope                294        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          291        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          291      181        0            181        100.00%                                    

039    1      any antelope                102        2      < 3              2        100.00%                                    

                                          100        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          100        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          100        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                           98        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                           92       92        0            105         87.62%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

040    1      any antelope                116        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                          115        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/25/2010 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 12:24:06 

PM 
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                          115        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          115        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          115        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          115        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          115        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          114        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          114      114        0            117         97.44%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

041    1      any antelope                  5        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                            2        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                            2        2        0             32          6.25%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

042    1      any antelope                360        2      < 4              2        100.00%                                    

                                          358        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                          357        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          357        4        2              4        100.00%                                    

                                          353        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          353        7        1              7        100.00%                                    

                                          346       13      < 1             13        100.00%                                    

                                          333      333        0            363         91.74%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

043    1      any antelope                225        7        1              7        100.00%                                    

                                          218       13      < 1             13        100.00%                                    

                                          205      206        0            255         80.39%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

044    1      any antelope                114        2        2              2        100.00%                                    

                                          112        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          112        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          111        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          111       81        0             81        100.00%                                    

045    1      any antelope                290        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                          289        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          289        4        2              4        100.00%                                    

                                          285        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          285        4        1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          281        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          281      120        0            120        100.00%                                    

046    1      any antelope                 29        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                           28        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           28        4        2              4        100.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/25/2010 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 12:24:07 

PM 
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                           24        4      < 2              4        100.00%                                    

                                           20       21        1             26         76.92%                                    

                                            0               < 1            159          0.00%                                    

046    2      any antelope                155        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          154        2      < 2              2        100.00%                                    

                                          152        5        1              5        100.00%                                    

                                          147        9      < 1              9        100.00%                                    

                                          138      138        0            161         85.71%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

047    1      any antelope                 87        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                           85        3      < 4              3        100.00%                                    

                                           82       11        3             11        100.00%                                    

                                           71       14      < 3             14        100.00%                                    

                                           57       57        2             69         82.61%                                    

                                            0               < 2            487          0.00%                                    

047    2      any antelope                 66        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                           64        4      < 3              4        100.00%                                    

                                           60       13        2             13        100.00%                                    

                                           47       22      < 2             22        100.00%                                    

                                           25       26        1             90         27.78%                                    

                                            0               < 1            195          0.00%                                    

048    1      any antelope                 27        5        3              5        100.00%                                    

                                           22        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           22       18        2             18        100.00%                                    

                                            4        5      < 2              5         80.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 1            102          0.00%                                    

048    2      any antelope                 93        4        3              4        100.00%                                    

                                           89        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           89        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           89       12      < 2             12        100.00%                                    

                                           77       30        1             30        100.00%                                    

                                           47       51      < 1             51         92.16%                                    

                                            0              <= 0            214          0.00%                                    

050    0      any antelope - muzzl         26        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                           25        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           25        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                           24        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           24       25        0             38         63.16%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

050    1      any antelope                239        1        4              1        100.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/25/2010 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 12:24:08 

PM 
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                          238        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          238        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          238        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          238        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          238        2      < 2              2        100.00%                                    

                                          236       21        1             21        100.00%                                    

                                          215       17      < 1             17        100.00%                                    

                                          198      199        0            288         68.75%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

051    1      any antelope                  3        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                            1        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                            1        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                            0               < 2             33          0.00%                                    

052    1      any antelope                 21        4        4              4        100.00%                                    

                                           17        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           17        7        3              7        100.00%                                    

                                           10        3      < 3              3        100.00%                                    

                                            7        7        2             24         29.17%                                    

                                            0               < 2            171          0.00%                                    

052    2      any antelope                 82        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                           81        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           81       10        2             10        100.00%                                    

                                           71       15      < 2             15        100.00%                                    

                                           56       19        1             19        100.00%                                    

                                           37       16      < 1             16        100.00%                                    

                                           21       24        0             94         22.34%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

053    1      any antelope                 12        5        4              5        100.00%                                    

                                            7        3      < 4              3        100.00%                                    

                                            4        4        3             19         21.05%                                    

                                            0               < 3            185          0.00%                                    

055    1      any antelope                  5        2      < 4              2        100.00%                                    

                                            3        3        3              3        100.00%                                    

                                            0               < 3             33          0.00%                                    

056    1      any antelope                 11        4        3              4        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                            6        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                            6        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                            3        2      < 1              2        100.00%                                    
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NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 12:24:09 

PM 

                                                             Fiscal Division                      Page: 19 

 

Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                            1        3        0              6         16.67%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

057    1      any antelope                 26       27        4             84         30.95%                                    

                                            0               < 4            385          0.00%                                    

058    1      any antelope                  7        8        4             40         17.50%                                    

                                            0               < 4            145          0.00%                                    

059    1      any antelope                 21       21        4             26         80.77%                                    

                                            0               < 4            133          0.00%                                    

060    1      any antelope                  6        6        4            148          4.05%                                    

                                            0               < 4            477          0.00%                                    

061    1      any antelope                 14       14        4             57         24.56%                                    

                                            0               < 4            249          0.00%                                    

062    1      any antelope                 23       11        4             11        100.00%                                    

                                           12        7      < 4              7        100.00%                                    

                                            5        8        3             28         17.86%                                    

                                            0               < 3            180          0.00%                                    

063    1      any antelope                 44        2      < 4              2        100.00%                                    

                                           42       11        3             11        100.00%                                    

                                           31       12      < 3             12        100.00%                                    

                                           19       21        2             39         48.72%                                    

                                            0               < 2            233          0.00%                                    

064    1      any antelope                 18       18        4             22         81.82%                                    

                                            0               < 4            177          0.00%                                    

065    1      any antelope                 22        5        3              5        100.00%                                    

                                           17        4      < 3              4        100.00%                                    

                                           13       12        2             12        100.00%                                    

                                            1        2      < 2              2         50.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 1             86          0.00%                                    

066    1      any antelope                  6        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                            5        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                            5        3        2              3        100.00%                                    

                                            2        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                            2        2        1              8         25.00%                                    

                                            0               < 1             15          0.00%                                    

067    1      any antelope                 25        7        4              7        100.00%                                    

                                           18        5      < 4              5        100.00%                                    

                                           13       13        3             24         54.17%                                    

                                            0               < 3            176          0.00%                                    

068    1      any antelope                 36        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                           35        4      < 4              4        100.00%                                    
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NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 12:24:12 
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                           31        9        3              9        100.00%                                    

                                           22       11      < 3             11        100.00%                                    

                                           11       12        2             27         40.74%                                    

                                            0               < 2            146          0.00%                                    

069    1      any antelope                 19        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                           18        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           18        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                           16        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           16        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                           15        3      < 2              3        100.00%                                    

                                           12        5        1              5        100.00%                                    

                                            7        7      < 1              7        100.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 0             26          0.00%                                    

070    1      any antelope                 86        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                           85        9      < 1              9        100.00%                                    

                                           76       71        0             71        100.00%                                    

071    1      any antelope                150        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                          149        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          149        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          149        4      < 2              4        100.00%                                    

                                          145        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          143        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          143      129        0            129        100.00%                                    

072    1      any antelope                423        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                          422        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          422        7        3              7        100.00%                                    

                                          415        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          415        3        2              3        100.00%                                    

                                          412       13      < 2             13        100.00%                                    

                                          399       42        1             42        100.00%                                    

                                          357       51      < 1             51        100.00%                                    

                                          306      307        0            471         64.97%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

073    1      any antelope                 90        3        4              3        100.00%                                    

                                           87        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           87        9        3              9        100.00%                                    

                                           78        3      < 3              3        100.00%                                    

                                           75       24        2             24        100.00%                                    

                                           51       12      < 2             12        100.00%                                    

                                           39       39        1            100         39.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/25/2010 
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                            0               < 1            276          0.00%                                    

074    1      any antelope                 19        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                           17        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           17        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           17        2      < 3              2        100.00%                                    

                                           15       15        2             24         62.50%                                    

                                            0               < 2             69          0.00%                                    

075    1      any antelope                 44        5        4              5        100.00%                                    

                                           39        5      < 4              5        100.00%                                    

                                           34       11        3             11        100.00%                                    

                                           23        5      < 3              5        100.00%                                    

                                           18       18        2             45         40.00%                                    

                                            0               < 2            167          0.00%                                    

076    1      any antelope                  9        3        3              3        100.00%                                    

                                            6        5      < 3              5        100.00%                                    

                                            1        1        2              2         50.00%                                    

                                            0               < 2             38          0.00%                                    

077    1      any antelope                  6        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                            4        2      < 4              2        100.00%                                    

                                            2        3        3             12         16.67%                                    

                                            0               < 3             35          0.00%                                    

078    1      any antelope                  7        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                            6        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                            6        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                            6        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                            6        5        2              5        100.00%                                    

                                            1        3      < 2              3         33.33%                                    

                                            0              <= 1             19          0.00%                                    

079    9      any antelope - arche          3        3        0              3        100.00%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

080    1      any antelope                 14        9        3              9        100.00%                                    

                                            5        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                            5        5        2             10         50.00%                                    

                                            0               < 2             62          0.00%                                    

081    1      any antelope                  3        4        1              7         42.86%                                    

                                            0               < 1              7          0.00%                                    

081    2      any antelope                  7        3        4              3        100.00%                                    

                                            4        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                            4        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                            3        2      < 3              2        100.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                            1        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                            0               < 2             29          0.00%                                    

082    1      any antelope                 15        4        2              4        100.00%                                    

                                           11        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           11        5        1              5        100.00%                                    

                                            6        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                            6        6        0             28         21.43%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

083    1      any antelope                 12        2        2              2        100.00%                                    

                                           10        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           10       10        1             10        100.00%                                    

